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Membership Level

157 Responses- 2 Empty

Professional 80%

Future Professi... 1%

Associate 5%
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Pronouns

156 Responses- 3 Empty

he/him 72%

she/her 20%

Prefer not to say 5%

they/them 2 1%
she/they 2 1%
Other entries 1 1%
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Gender

153 Responses- 6 Empty

Male 75%

Female 21%

Prefer not to say 3%

Non-Binary 2 1%

0 0%

Trans Female

Other entries 0 0%
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Age

155 Responses- 4 Empty

25-34 30%

35-44 26%

45-54 21%

55-64

18-24 8%

Other entries 5%
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What is your ethnicity?

155 Responses- 4 Empty

White British 81%

Other 9%

Prefer not to say 4%

White Irish %

l3

2%

Chinese

Other entries 2 1%
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Location

153 Responses- 6 Empty
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If your not based in the UK, you can add your country here.

11 Responses- 148 Empty

United Kingdom
45%

[

Singapore
9%
\ Iceland

9%

us
9%

Irela
9%

\USA
9%
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Nationality

129 Responses- 30 Empty
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Main Job Role

156 Responses- 3 Empty

Data Responses
Sound Designer 28
Sound designer o
Composer/Sound Designer 5
Head of Sound 5
Sound Engineer 15
Sound engineer 3
Theatre Sound Engineer &
Composer & Sound Designer 2

sound designer 2
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Main Job Role

156 Responses- 3 Empty

Composer/Sound Designer Sound designer
Head of Sound , Sound Engineer

Sound Designer

\
\
Sound engineer \
Sound designer \
Theatre Sound Engineer \
Composer & Sound Designer .
sound designer .
Composer =~
Designer T

~\

Sound Designer / Engineer =

Deputy Head of Sound ’——" —
Sound #1 2

Video / Audio production =

Sound Designer and Sr. Associate =
eatre Sound Engineer

Tech Swing/Technician g

Production Manager g

Sound Operator -

. Theatre maker g

X . Live Audii Specialist™_~

Musical director/ sound desngner/
Sound designer, Composel
Sound tuto

Sound Engineer \
"‘l Sound Designer
Sound engineer / Designer
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~._Sound Design
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“~._Theatre Sound Designer X .

N Theatre sound design & sound engineer UK touring
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Are you:

162 Responses- 5 Empty

Freelance

54%\

Company Director

T 7%

\ Employed
Freelance and employed/ 1

25%

() Freelance ( Freelance and employed (@ Employed ¢ Company Director
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Did you consider the name before joining the ASD?

163 Responses- 2 Empty

No, | knew what the ASD stands for, the name didn't concern me.
64%

\

Yes, it put me off for years.
6%

" No, the name isn't important
8%

‘Yes, it made me feel included, | like it.
21%

© No, | knew what the ASD stands for, the name didn't concern me. ( Yes, it made me feel included, | like it. ¢ No, the name isn'timportant ( Yes, it put me off for years.
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What do you think of the current name?

181 Responses- 3 Empty

It's not perfect, but what is?
36%

/

The ASD has better things to worry about
20% ~

Other entries
T 2%

I love it, leave it alone /
18% . . . . .
’ \It's excluding possible new members and alienating current ones, change it
13%

O It's not perfect, but what is? ( The ASD has better things to worry about ) Ilove it, leave italone  It's excluding possible new members and alienating current ones, change it
 Other entries



Thank You!
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